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Industrial Jewelry
by ELSTEEL

The new double bended edges are gentle to
the hands of panel builder and end user !
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Mild Steel box IP 65 - RAL 7035

Stainless Steel box IP 66

Mild Steel Terminal boxes

Stainless Steel Terminal boxes

Doors opens 120
0

Hinged right or left

Vast range of sizes

Vast range of inserts

Special colours / Sizes / Holes 
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VERSION 2 BOX IP65

VERSION 2 BOX IP65

VERSION 2 BOX IP65

01

TYPE SIZE (WIDTH × HEIGHT × DEPTH) LOCKS
No. OF 

GLANDS
WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

BOX 2.2-150 V2 200 × 200 × 150 1 1 2.91 1 55500

BOX 2.3-150 V2    200 × 300 × 150 1 1 3.97 1 55520

BOX 2,5.3-150 V2 250 × 300 × 150 1 1 4.92 1 55550

BOX 3.3-150 V2 300 × 300 × 150 1 1 5.63 1 55580

BOX 3.3-175 V2 300 × 300 × 175 1 1 5.94 1 55590

BOX 3.3.200 V2 300 × 300 × 200 1 1 6.24 1 55600

BOX 3.4-150 V2 300 × 400 × 150 2 1 7.06 1 55610

BOX 3.4-175 V2 300 × 400 × 175 2 1 7.41 1 55620

BOX 3.4-200 V2 300 × 400 × 200 2 1 7.77 1 55630

BOX 3.5-250 V2 300 × 500 × 250 2 1 5.36 1 55670

BOX 4.3-150 V2 400 × 300 × 150 1 1 7.06 1 55680

BOX 4.3-175 V2 400 × 300 × 175 1 1 7.41 1 55690

BOX 4.3-200 V2 400 × 300 × 200 1 1 7.77 1 55700

BOX 4.4-150 V2 400 × 400 × 150 2 1 8.86 1 55710

BOX 4.4-175 V2 400 × 400 × 175 2 1 9.27 1 55720

BOX 4.4-200 V2 400 × 400 × 200 2 1 9.67 1 55730

BOX 4.5-150 V2 400 × 500 × 150 2 1 10.66 1 55740

BOX 4.5-175 V2 400 × 500 × 175 2 1 11.12 1 55750

BOX 4.5-200 V2 400 × 500 × 200 2 1 11.57 1 55760

BOX 4.5-250 V2 400 × 500 × 250 2 1 13.77 1 55770

BOX 4.6-200 V2 400 × 600 × 200 2 1 15.87 1 55810

BOX 4.6-250 V2 400 × 600 × 250 2 1 17.13 1 55820

BOX 4.6-300 V2 400 × 600 × 300 2 1 17.48 1 55830

BOX 4.7-200 V2 400 × 700 × 200 2 1 18.09 1 55860

BOX 5.5-200 V2 500 × 500 × 200 2 1 18.52 1 56000

BOX 5.6-200 V2 500 × 600 × 200 2 1 18.94 1 56040

BOX 5.7-200 V2 500 × 700 × 200 2 1 21.59 1 56060

BOX 5.7-250 V2 500 × 700 × 250 2 1 23.11 1 56070

BOX 6.4-200 V2 600 × 400 × 200 2 2 16.18 1 56150

BOX 6.4-300 V2 600 × 400 × 300 2 2 18.71 1 56170

BOX 6.5-200 V2 600 × 500 × 200 2 2 19.25 1 56180

BOX 6.6-200 V2 600 × 600 × 200 2 2 22.32 1 56190

BOX 6.6-300 V2 600 × 600 × 300 2 2 25.37 1 56210

BOX 6.7-200 V2 600 × 700 × 200 2 2 25.49 1 56220

BOX 6.8-200 V2 600 × 800 × 200 3 2 28.57 1 56230

BOX 6.8-250 V2 600 × 800 × 250 3 2 30.35 1 56240

BOX 6.8-300 V2 600 × 800 × 300 3 2 32.13 1 56250

BOX 6.10-200 V2 600 × 1000 × 200 3 2 34.75 1 56260

BOX 6.10-300 V2 600 × 1000 × 300 3 2 38.81 1 56280

BOX 6.12-200 V2 600 × 1200 × 200 3 2 40.92 1 56290

BOX 8.8-300 V2 800 × 800 × 300 3 2 46.20 1 56390

BOX 8.10-200 V2 800 × 1000 × 200 3 2 44.45 1 56400

BOX 8.10-250 V2 800 × 1000 × 250 3 2 46.73 1 56410

BOX 8.10-300 V2 800 × 1000 × 300 3 2 49.02 1 56430

Door sizes above 800×1000 are supplied with Stiffners
Textured RAL 7035
FL 21 Glands
In some countries wall mounting brackets are not included.
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INSTRUCTIONS

02

MAIN DIMENSIONS

*

Powder Coated Box IP65

139

Details of 250 widths and above

62
86

Gland Plate

193

216

Details for 200 widths only

Gland Plate

121

30

*

48

in vertical of horizontal positions

125/175

W1

Gland Opening

196

W4

68

a

b

Ø10

W2

A

50
d

With wall mounting brackets
Alternative Mount ing Holes

C

Standard Mounting

BH2 H1

Hole Ø7

Gland Opening

W3

W4

111

36.5

25

5

26

H4 H3

TYPE OVERALL
SIZE

OPENING
DEPTH

MOUNTING HOLE 
POSITIONS

MOUNTING PLATE HOLE
SIZE

LOCKS WEIGHT 
kg ORDER No.

A B C a b d W1 W2 H1 H2 W3 H3 W4 H4
BOX 2.2-150 V2 200 200 150 150 150 135 240 160 240 160 148 148 125 125 1 2.91 55500

BOX 2.3-150 V2 200 300 150 150 250 135 240 160 340 260 148 248 125 225 1 3.97 55520

BOX 2,5.3-150 V2 250 300 150 200 250 135 290 210 340 260 198 248 175 225 1 4.92 55550

BOX 3.3-150 V2 300 300 150 250 250 135 340 260 340 260 248 248 225 225 1 5.63 55580

BOX 3.3-175 V2 300 300 175 250 250 160 340 260 340 260 248 248 225 225 1 5.94 55590

BOX 3.3.200 V2 300 300 200 250 250 185 340 260 340 260 248 248 225 225 1 6.24 55600

BOX 3.4-150 V2 300 400 150 250 350 135 340 260 440 360 248 348 225 325 2 7.06 55610

BOX 3.4-175 V2 300 400 175 250 350 160 340 260 440 360 248 348 225 325 2 7.41 55620

BOX 3.4-200 V2 300 400 200 250 350 185 340 260 440 360 248 348 225 325 2 7.77 55630

BOX 3.5-250 V2 300 500 250 250 450 235 340 260 540 460 248 448 225 425 2 5.36 55670

BOX 4.3-150 V2 400 300 150 350 250 135 440 360 340 260 348 248 325 225 1 7.06 55680

BOX 4.3-175 V2 400 300 175 350 250 160 440 360 340 260 348 248 325 225 1 7.41 55690

BOX 4.3-200 V2 400 300 200 350 250 185 440 360 340 260 348 248 325 225 1 7.77 55700

BOX 4.4-150 V2 400 400 150 350 350 135 440 360 440 360 348 348 325 325 2 8.86 55710

BOX 4.4-175 V2 400 400 175 350 350 160 440 360 440 360 348 348 325 325 2 9.27 55720

BOX 4.4-200 V2 400 400 200 350 350 185 440 360 440 360 348 348 325 325 2 9.67 55730

BOX 4.5-150 V2 400 500 150 350 450 135 440 360 540 460 348 448 325 425 2 10.66 55740

BOX 4.5-175 V2 400 500 175 350 450 160 440 360 540 460 348 448 325 425 2 11.12 55750

BOX 4.5-200 V2 400 500 200 350 450 185 440 360 540 460 348 448 325 425 2 11.57 55760

BOX 4.5-250 V2 400 500 250 350 450 235 440 360 540 460 348 448 325 425 2 13.77 55770

BOX 4.6-200 V2 400 600 200 350 550 185 440 360 640 560 348 548 325 525 2 15.87 55810

BOX 4.6-250 V2 400 600 250 350 550 235 440 360 640 560 348 548 325 525 2 17.13 55820

BOX 4.6-300 V2 400 600 300 350 550 285 440 360 640 560 348 548 325 525 2 17.48 55830

BOX 4.7-200 V2 400 700 200 350 650 185 440 360 740 660 348 648 325 625 2 18.09 55860

BOX 5.5-200 V2 500 500 200 450 450 185 540 460 640 560 448 548 425 525 2 18.52 56000

BOX 5.6-200 V2 500 600 200 450 550 185 540 460 640 560 448 548 425 525 2 18.94 56040

BOX 5.7-200 V2 500 700 200 450 650 185 540 460 740 660 448 648 425 625 2 21.59 56060

BOX 5.7-250 V2 500 700 250 450 650 235 540 460 740 660 448 648 425 625 2 23.11 56070

BOX 6.4-200 V2 600 400 200 550 350 185 640 560 440 360 548 348 525 325 2 16.18 56150

BOX 6.4-300 V2 600 400 300 550 350 285 640 560 440 360 548 348 525 325 2 18.71 56170

BOX 6.5-200 V2 600 500 200 550 450 185 640 560 540 460 548 448 525 425 2 19.25 56180

BOX 6.6-200 V2 600 600 200 550 550 185 640 560 640 560 548 548 525 525 2 22.32 56190

BOX 6.6-300 V2 600 600 300 550 550 285 640 560 640 560 548 548 525 525 2 25.37 56210

BOX 6.7-200 V2 600 700 200 550 650 185 640 560 740 660 548 648 525 625 2 25.49 56220

BOX 6.8-200 V2 600 800 200 550 750 185 640 560 840 760 548 748 525 725 3 28.57 56230

BOX 6.8-250 V2 600 800 250 550 750 235 640 560 840 760 548 748 525 725 3 30.35 56240

BOX 6.8-300 V2 600 800 300 550 750 285 640 560 840 760 548 748 525 725 3 32.13 56250

BOX 6.10-200 V2 600 1000 200 550 950 185 640 560 1040 960 548 948 525 925 3 34.75 56260

BOX 6.10-300 V2 600 1000 300 550 950 285 640 560 1040 960 548 948 525 925 3 38.81 56280

BOX 6.12-200 V2 600 1200 200 550 1150 185 640 560 1240 1160 548 1148 525 1125 3 40.92 56290

BOX 8.8-300 V2 800 800 300 750 750 285 840 760 840 760 748 748 725 725 3 46.20 56390

BOX 8.10-200 V2 800 1000 200 750 950 185 840 760 1040 960 748 948 725 925 3 44.45 56400

BOX 8.10-250 V2 800 1000 250 750 950 235 840 760 1040 960 748 948 725 925 3 46.73 56410

BOX 8.10-300 V2 800 1000 300 750 950 285 840 760 1040 960 748 948 725 925 3 49.02 56430
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COMBI RAILS

COMBI SCHIENEN

KOMBI SKINNER

03

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

CR 2.2 COMBI RAILS 200 × 200 0.49 1 SET 51490

CR 2.3 COMBI RAILS 200 × 300 0.63 1 SET 51493

CR 2,5.3 COMBI RAILS 250 × 300 0.70 1 SET 51496

CR 3.3 COMBI RAILS 300 × 300 0.77 1 SET 51499

CR 3.4 COMBI RAILS 300 × 400 0.92 1 SET 51502

CR 4.3 COMBI RAILS 400 × 300 0.92 1 SET 51505

CR 4.4 COMBI RAILS 400 × 400 1.06 1 SET 51508

CR 4.5 COMBI RAILS 400 × 500 1.20 1 SET 51511

CR 4.6 COMBI RAILS 400 × 600 1.35 1 SET 51514

CR 5.6 COMBI RAILS 500 × 600 1.49 1 SET 51516

CR 5.7 COMBI RAILS 500 × 700 1.63 1 SET 51518

CR 6.4 COMBI RAILS 600 × 400 1.35 1 SET 51520

CR 6.5 COMBI RAILS 600 × 500 1.49 1 SET 51522

CR 6.6 COMBI RAILS 600 × 600 1.63 1 SET 51524

CR 6.7 COMBI RAILS 600 × 700 1.77 1 SET 51526

CR 6.8 COMBI RAILS 600 × 800 1.92 1 SET 51528

CR 6.10 COMBI RAILS 600 × 1000 2.20 1 SET 51530

CR 8.8 COMBI RAILS 800 × 800 2.20 1 SET 51532

CR 8.10 COMBI RAILS 800 × 1000 2.49 1 SET 51534

w
w

w
.e

ls
teel.c

om
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
w

w
w

.e
ls

teel.c
om



INSTRUCTIONS

04
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PLASTIC DIN INSERT
400

PLASTIK DIN EINSATZ
400

PLASTIK DIN INDSATS
400

05

TYPE DESCRIPTION UNITS SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

PDNI PLASTIC DIN INSERT 18 350 × 125 0.37 1 SET 30230

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

ENC END COVER 350 0.25 1 30252

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

SPI SPACER INSERT 350 × 25 0.25 1 30265

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

DNB DIN-RAIL BRACKET FOR MOTOR STARTERS 0.12 1 30300

TYPE DNIA 4.2 DNIA 4.4 DNIA 4.6 DNIA 4.8 DNIA 4.10 DNIA 4.12 DNIA 4.14 DNIA 4.16 DNIA 4.18 DNIA 4.20

ORDER No. 30273 30275 30277 30279 30281 30283 30285 30287 30289 30291

ORDER No.      SIZE 400×200 400×400 400×600 400×800 400×1000 400×1200 400×1400 400×1600 400×1800 400×2000

INSERT 30230 1 2 4 6 7 9 10 12 14 15

END COVER 30252 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

SPACER 30265 1 4 2 - 3 1 4 2 - 3

END COVERS
400

END PLATTEN
400

ENDE PLADER
400

SPACER INSERT
400

ABSTANDS PLATTE
400

ABSTANDS PLADE
400

DIN-RAIL BRACKET FOR
MOTOR STARTERS

DIN-SCHIENE BESCHLAG
FÜR MOTOR STARTERS

DIN-SKINNE BESLAG
MOTOR STARTERS

ORDER GUIDE
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INSTRUCTIONS
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INTERNAL DOOR

INTERNE TÜR

INDVENDIG DØR

07

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

ID 3.3 INTERNAL DOOR 300 × 300 1.24 1 SET 52515

ID 3.4 INTERNAL DOOR 300 × 400 1.67 1 SET 52520

ID 3.5 INTERNAL DOOR 300 × 500 2.09 1 SET 52525

ID 4.3 INTERNAL DOOR 400 × 300 1.62 1 SET 52530

ID 4.4 INTERNAL DOOR 400 × 400 2.18 1 SET 52535

ID 4.5 INTERNAL DOOR 400 × 500 2.74 1 SET 52540

ID 4.6 INTERNAL DOOR 400 × 600 3.30 1 SET 52545

ID 4.7 INTERNAL DOOR 400 × 700 3.86 1 SET 52550

ID 5.6 INTERNAL DOOR 500 × 600 4.07 1 SET 52555

ID 5.7 INTERNAL DOOR 500 × 700 4.77 1 SET 52560

ID 6.4 INTERNAL DOOR 600 × 400 3.19 1 SET 52565

ID 6.5 INTERNAL DOOR 600 × 500 4.02 1 SET 52570

ID 6.6 INTERNAL DOOR 600 × 600 4.85 1 SET 52575

ID 6.7 INTERNAL DOOR 600 × 700 5.68 1 SET 52580

ID 6.8 INTERNAL DOOR 600 × 800 6.51 1 SET 52585

OTHER SIZES ON REQUEST
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INSTRUCTIONS
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UNIVERSAL INSERT

UNIVERSAL EINSATZ

UNIVERSAL INDSATS

09

TYPE DESCRIPTION MODULAR SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

UI 4.2 UNIVERSAL INSERT 400 × 200 4.28 1 32940

UI 4.3 UNIVERSAL INSERT 400 × 300 5.36 1 32950

UI 4.4 UNIVERSAL INSERT 400 × 400 6.43 1 32960

TYPE DESCRIPTION
NOMINAL SIZE

(W×H)
ACTUAL SIZE

(W×H)
WEIGHT

kg
QTY

ORDER
No.

AMP 4.2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 200 250 × 180 1.30 1 32980

AMP 4.3 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 300 250 × 280 1.90 1 32983

AMP 4.4 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 400 250 × 380 2.50 1 32986

ADJUSTABLE 
MOUNTING PLATE

JUSTIERBARE
MONTAGE PLATTE

JUSTERBAR
MONTAGE PLADE

TYPE DESCRIPTION
SIZE

(W×H)
WEIGHT

kg
QTY

ORDER
No.

FAMP 150 FORM 2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 150 1 34650

FAMP 175 FORM 2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 175 1 34653

FAMP 200 FORM 2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 200 1 34656

FAMP 300 FORM 2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 300 1 34659

FAMP 400 FORM 2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING PLATE 400 × 150 1 34662

FORM 2 ADJUSTABLE
MOUNTING PLATE

FORM 2 JUSTIERBARE
MONTAGE PLATTE

FORM 2 JUSTERBAR
MONTAGE PLADE
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INSTRUCTIONS
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19” MOUNTING
RAILS

19” MONTAGE
SCHIENEN

19” MONTERINGS
SKINNER

11

TYPE DESCRIPTION U/HE BOX (HEIGHT) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

BVMA 4 19” RAILS 7U 400 0.40 1 SET 51650

BVMA 6 19” RAILS 12U 600 0.55 1 SET 51660

BVMA 8 19” RAILS 16U 800 0.80 1 SET 51670

BVMA 10 19” RAILS 21U 1000 1.20 1 SET 51680

ONLY FOR 600 WIDTH BOXES
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INSTRUCTIONS
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GLASS DOOR

SICHTTÜREN

LÅGE MED RUDE

13

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

BGD 4.2 GLASS DOOR 400 × 200 1.20 1 51800

BGD 4.4 GLASS DOOR 400 × 400 2.27 1 51810

BGD 4.6 GLASS DOOR 400 × 600 4.04 1 51820

BGD 6.2 GLASS DOOR 600 × 200 2.10 1 51850

BGD 6.4 GLASS DOOR 600 × 400 3.94 1 51860

BGD 6.6 GLASS DOOR 600 × 600 5.77 1 51870

BGD 6.8 GLASS DOOR 600 × 800 7.61 1 51880

OTHER SIZES ON REQUEST
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INSTRUCTIONS
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CANOPY

REGENDACH

REGNTAG

15

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (WIDTH × DEPTH) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

CAN 3.1.5 CANOPY 300 × 150 1.60 1 52000

CAN 4.1.5 CANOPY 400 × 150 1.93 1 52010

CAN 6.1.5 CANOPY 600 × 150 2.58 1 52020

CAN 3.2 CANOPY 300 × 200 1.91 1 52050

CAN 4.2 CANOPY 400 × 200 2.30 1 52060

CAN 6.2 CANOPY 600 × 200 3.09 1 52070
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INSTRUCTIONS
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STAND OFF WALL
MOUNTING BRACKET

WANDBEFESTIGUNGS-
HALTER

VÆG-AFSTANDS-
BESLAG

17

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (HEIGHT) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

STWB 2 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 200 0.43 1 52200

STWB 3 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 300 0.64 1 52210

STWB 4 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 400 0.86 1 52220

STWB 5 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 500 1.07 1 52230

STWB 6 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 600 1.28 1 52240

STWB 7 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 700 1.50 1 52250

STWB 8 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 800 1.71 1 52260

STWB 10 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 1000 2.14 1 52270

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

BWB STANDARD WALL MOUNTING BRACKET (Aluminium) 0.40 1 SET 50594

STANDARD WALL
MOUNTING BRACKET

STANDARD WANDBEFESTIGUNGS-
HALTER

STANDARD VÆG-AFSTANDS-
BESLAG
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INSTRUCTIONS
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SQUARE LOCK INSERT

VIER EANT - VERSCHLUSS

FIRKANT INDSATS

TRIANGLE INSERT

DREI EANT - VERSCHLUSS

TREKANTS  INDSATS

KNOB LOCK

HAND VERSCHLUSS

HÅND LUKKE TØJ

19

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.
Polyamide black

ORDER No.
Stainless steel

SQI SQUARE 8mm 0.02 1 12123 12125

TRI TRIANGULAR 8mm 0.03 1 12124 12126

KL KNOB LOCK 0.025 1 12120 -

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO
Non locking

ORDER No.
Keyed alike

ORDER No.
Keyed different

THLC T-HANDLE LOCK - Chrome plated 0.16 1 12130 12131 12132

THLB T-HANDLE LOCK - Polyamide black 0.1 1 12135 12136 12137

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.
Keyed alike

ORDER No.
Keyed different

KELS KEY LOCK - Steel 0.05 1 12140 12141

KELP KEY LOCK - Plastic 0.04 1 12143 12144

T - HANDLE LOCK

T - HAND VERSCHLUSS

T - HÅNDTAG MED LÅG

KEY LOCK

SCHLUSSEL VERSCHLUSH

NØGLE LÅS
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INSTRUCTIONS
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PADLOCK KIT

EINHÄNGESCHLOSS

HÆNGELÅS-BESLAG

21

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

PLK S.S. PAD LOCK KIT 0.45 1 SET 52300

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

DSES DOOR SEAL SYSTEM 0.1 1 SET 30855

DOOR SEAL SYSTEM

SCHLIESSVORRICHTUNG
PLOMBIERBAR

PLOMBERINGS SÆT

BOX LOCK COVER

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

BCOV BOX LOCK COVER 0.06 1 52303
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INSTRUCTIONS
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DIFFERENT GLANDS

VERSCHIEDENE FLANSCHE

FORSKELLIGE FLANGER

23

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg ORDER No.
QG QUICK GLAND PLATE - FOAM - GREY 216 × 86 0.32 14730

CHM CHIMNEY - STEEL - GREY 216 × 86 0.96 14740

SGSG 216 STEEL GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 216 × 86 0.32 51000

SGSG 139 STEEL GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 139 × 48 0.32 51010

SGHG 216 STEEL GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 216 × 86 0.24 51020

SGHG 139 STEEL GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 139 × 48 0.09 51030

SGSW 216 STEEL GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 9010 216 × 86 0.24 51040

SGSW 139 STEEL GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 9010 139 × 48 0.09 51050

SGHW 216 STEEL GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 9010 216 × 86 0.24 51060

SGHW 139 STEEL GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 9010 139 × 48 0.09 51070

LGSG 216 LOUVER GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 216 × 86 0.13 51080

LGSG 139 LOUVER GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 139 × 48 0.07 51090

LGHG 216 LOUVER GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 216 × 86 0.13 51100

LGHG 139 LOUVER GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 7032 TEXTURED 139 × 48 0.07 51110

LGSW 216 LOUVER GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 9010 216 × 86 0.24 51120

LGSW 139 LOUVER GLAND WITH STUD - RAL 9010 139 × 48 0.07 51130

LGHW 216 LOUVER GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 9010 216 × 86 0.24 51140

LGHW139 LOUVER GLAND WITH HOLE - RAL 9010 139 × 48 0.07 51150

AF 216 ARC FILTER 216 × 86 0.24 14890

AF 139 ARC FILTER 139 × 48 0.07 14900
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INSTRUCTIONS
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BOX DOOR STAY

TÜR HÄLTER

DØR HOLDER

25

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

BDST BOX DOOR STAY 0.20 1 SET 52310
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INSTRUCTIONS
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BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL

DØR MONTERINGS SKINNE

27

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (HEIGHT) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

BDMR 2 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 200 0.12 1 52700

BDMR 3 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 300 0.19 1 52710

BDMR 4 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 400 0.30 1 52720

BDMR 5 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 500 0.40 1 52730

BDMR 6 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 600 0.50 1 52740

BDMR 7 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 700 0.60 1 52750

BDMR 8 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 800 0.71 1 52760

BDMR 9 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 900 0.82 1 52770

BDMR 10 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 1000 0.90 1 52780

BDMR 11 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 1100 1.00 1 52790

BDMR 12 BOX DOOR MOUNTING RAIL 1200 1.11 1 52800
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INSTRUCTIONS
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29
TYPE DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER No.

AISI 304
ORDER No.

AISI 316

SWB STAINLESS STEEL WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS 1 SET 60290 60590

ALL SIZES MIGHT NOT BE AVAILABLE WITH YOUR DEALER

TYPE SIZE (W×H×D) LOCKS WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.
AISI 304

ORDER No.
AISI 316

SBOX 2.2-150 V2 200 × 200 × 150 1 4.56 1 63500 64000

SBOX 2.3-150 V2 200 × 300 × 150 1 5.78 1 63505 64005

SBOX 2,5.3-150 V2 250 × 300 × 150 1 6.60 1 63510 64010

SBOX 3.3-150 V2 300 × 300 × 150 1 7.42 1 63515 64015

SBOX 3.3-200 V2 300 × 300 × 200 1 9.16 1 63520 64020

SBOX 3.4-150 V2 300 × 400 × 150 2 9.06 1 63525 64025

SBOX 3.4-200 V2 300 × 400 × 200 2 10.93 1 63630 64030

SBOX 4.3-150 V2 400 × 300 × 150 1 9.06 1 63545 64045

SBOX 4.3-200 V2 400 × 300 × 200 1 10.93 1 63550 64050

SBOX 4.4-150 V2 400 × 400 × 150 2 11.13 1 63555 64055

SBOX 4.4-200 V2 400 × 400 × 200 2 13.13 1 63560 64060

SBOX 4.5-150 V2 400 × 500 × 150 2 13.20 1 63570 64070

SBOX 4.5-200 V2 400 × 500 × 200 2 15.33 1 63575 64075

SBOX 4.5-250 V2 400 × 500 × 250 2 14.12 1 63580 64080

SBOX 4.6-200 V2 400 × 600 × 200 2 17.52 1 63585 64085

SBOX 4.6-250 V2 400 × 600 × 250 2 16.45 1 63590 64090

SBOX 4.7-200 V2 400 × 700 × 200 2 19.72 1 63600 64100

SBOX 5.6-200 V2 500 × 600 × 200 2 20.58 1 63660 64160

SBOX 5.7-200 V2 500 × 700 × 200 2 23.20 1 63665 64165

SBOX 5.7-250 V2 500 × 700 × 250 2 22.38 1 63670 64170

SBOX 6.4-200 V2 600 × 400 × 200 2 17.52 1 63705 64205

SBOX 6.4-300 V2 600 × 400 × 300 2 17.73 1 63710 64210

SBOX 6.5-200 V2 600 × 500 × 200 2 20.58 1 63715 64215

SBOX 6.6-200 V2 600 × 600 × 200 2 23.63 1 63720 64220

SBOX 6.6-300 V2 600 × 600 × 300 2 24.35 1 63730 64230

SBOX 6.7-200 V2 600 × 700 × 200 2 26.68 1 63735 64235

SBOX 6.8-200 V2 600 × 800 × 200 3 29.74 1 63745 64245

SBOX 6.8-250 V2 600 × 800 × 250 3 29.17 1 63750 64250

SBOX 6.8-300 V2 600 × 800 × 300 3 30.97 1 63755 64255

SBOX 6.10-200 V2 600 × 1000 × 200 3 35.84 1 63760 64260

SBOX 6.12-200 V2 600 × 1200 × 200 3 41.0 1 63775 64275

SBOX 8.8-200 V2 800 ×  800 × 200 3 37.55 1 63850 64350

SBOX 8.8-300 V2 800 ×  800 × 300 3 39.30 1 63855 64355

SBOX 8.10-200 V2 800 × 1000 × 200 3 45.37 1 63860 64360

SBOX 8.10-250 V2 800 × 1000 × 250 3 45.32 1 63865 64365

SBOX 8.10-300 V2 800 × 1000 × 300 3 47.63 1 63870 64370

SBOX 8.12-200 V2 800 × 1200 × 200 3 50.83 1 63875 64375

SBOX 8.12-250 V2 800 × 1200 × 250 3 53.39 1 63880 64380

SBOX 8.12-300 V2 800 × 1200 × 300 3 55.96 1 63885 64385

SBOX 10.10-200 V2 1000 × 1000 × 200 3 52.54 1 63950 64450

SBOX 10.10-300 V2 1000 × 1000 × 300 3 57.67 1 63955 64455

SBOX 10.12-300 V2 1000 × 1200 × 300 3 67.71 1 63960 64460

Door sizes above 800×1000 supplied with Stiffners

All sizes might not be available with your dealer

STAINLESS STEEL
BOX IP66

EDELSTAHL
BOX IP66

RUSTFRI
BOX IP66
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INSTRUCTIONS
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36.5

C

d

All dimensions in millimetres

50

125/175 25

5

a

b

Ø10

A

W2

W1

Alternative Mounting Holes
with wall mounting brackets
in vertical or horizontal positions

H2 H1B

MAIN DIMENSIONS 
Stainless Steel Box IP66

H4

W4

W3

H3

TYPE
OVERALL

SIZE
OPENING

DEPTH
MOUNTING HOLE 

POSITIONS
MOUNTING PLATE

HOLE SIZE LOCKS WEIGHT 
kg

ORDER
No.

AISI 304

ORDER
No.

AISI 316A B C a b d W1 W2 H1 H2 W3 H3 W4 H4
SBOX 2.2-150 V2 200 200 150 150 150 135 240 160 240 160 148 148 125 125 1 4.56 63500 64000
SBOX 2.3-150 V2 200 300 150 150 250 135 240 160 340 260 148 248 125 225 1 5.78 63505 64005
SBOX 2,5.3-150 V2 250 300 150 200 250 135 290 210 340 260 198 248 175 225 1 6.60 63510 64010
SBOX 3.3-150 V2 300 300 150 250 250 135 340 260 340 260 248 248 225 225 1 7.42 63515 64015
SBOX 3.3-200 V2 300 300 200 250 250 185 340 260 340 260 248 248 225 225 1 9.16 63520 64020
SBOX 3.4-150 V2 300 400 150 250 350 135 340 260 440 360 248 348 225 325 2 9.06 63525 64025
SBOX 3.4-200 V2 300 400 200 250 350 185 340 260 440 360 248 348 225 325 2 10.93 63630 64030
SBOX 4.3-150 V2 400 300 150 350 250 135 440 360 340 260 348 248 325 225 1 9.06 63545 64045
SBOX 4.3-200 V2 400 300 200 350 250 185 440 360 340 260 348 248 325 225 1 10.93 63550 64050
SBOX 4.4-150 V2 400 400 150 350 350 135 440 360 440 360 348 348 325 325 2 11.13 63555 64055
SBOX 4.4-200 V2 400 400 200 350 350 185 440 360 440 360 348 348 325 325 2 13.13 63560 64060
SBOX 4.5-150 V2 400 500 150 350 450 135 440 360 540 460 348 448 325 425 2 13.20 63570 64070
SBOX 4.5-200 V2 400 500 200 350 450 185 440 360 540 460 348 448 325 425 2 15.33 63575 64075
SBOX 4.5-250 V2 400 500 250 350 450 235 440 360 540 460 348 448 325 425 2 14.12 63580 64080
SBOX 4.6-200 V2 400 600 200 350 550 185 440 360 640 560 348 548 325 525 2 17.52 63585 64085
SBOX 4.6-250 V2 400 600 250 350 550 235 440 360 640 560 348 548 325 525 2 16.45 63590 64090
SBOX 4.7-200 V2 400 700 200 350 650 185 440 360 740 660 348 648 325 625 2 19.72 63600 64100
SBOX 5.6-200 V2 500 600 200 450 550 185 540 460 640 560 448 548 425 525 2 20.58 63660 64160
SBOX 5.7-200 V2 500 700 200 450 650 185 540 460 740 660 448 648 425 625 2 23.20 63665 64165
SBOX 5.7-250 V2 500 700 250 450 650 235 540 460 740 660 448 648 425 625 2 22.38 63670 64170
SBOX 6.4-200 V2 600 400 200 550 350 185 640 560 440 360 548 348 525 325 2 17.52 63705 64205
SBOX 6.4-300 V2 600 400 300 550 350 285 640 560 440 360 548 348 525 325 2 17.73 63710 64210
SBOX 6.5-200 V2 600 500 200 550 450 185 640 560 540 460 548 448 525 425 2 20.58 63715 64215
SBOX 6.6-200 V2 600 600 200 550 550 185 640 560 640 560 548 548 525 525 2 23.63 63720 64220
SBOX 6.6-300 V2 600 600 300 550 550 285 640 560 640 560 548 548 525 525 2 24.35 63730 64230
SBOX 6.7-200 V2 600 700 200 550 650 185 640 560 740 660 548 648 525 625 2 26.68 63735 64235
SBOX 6.8-200 V2 600 800 200 550 750 185 640 560 840 760 548 748 525 725 3 29.74 63745 64245
SBOX 6.8-250 V2 600 800 250 550 750 235 640 560 840 760 548 748 525 725 3 29.17 63750 64250
SBOX 6.8-300 V2 600 800 300 550 750 285 640 760 840 760 548 748 525 725 3 30.97 63755 64255
SBOX 6.10-200 V2 600 1000 200 550 950 185 640 560 1040 960 548 948 525 925  3 35.84 63760 64260
SBOX 6.12-200 V2 600 1200 200 550 1150 185 640 560 1040 1160 548 1148 525 1125 3 41.0 63775 64275
SBOX 8.8-200 V2 800 800 200 750 750 185 840 760 840 760 748 748 725 725 3 37.55 63850 64350
SBOX 8.8-300 V2 800 800 300 750 750 285 840 760 840 760 748 748 725 725 3 39.30 63855 64355
SBOX 8.10-200 V2 800 1000 200 750 950 185 840 760 1040 960 748 948 725 925 3 45.37 63860 64360
SBOX 8.10-250 V2 800 1000 250 750 950 235 840 760 1040 960 748 948 725 925 3 45.32 63865 64365
SBOX 8.10-300 V2 800 1000 300 750 950 285 840 760 1040 960 748 948 725 925 3 47.63 63870 64370
SBOX 8.12-200 V2 800 1200 200 750 1150 185 840 760 1240 1160 748 1148 725 1125 3 50.83 63875 64375
SBOX 8.12-250 V2 800 1200 250 750 1150 235 840 760 1240 1160 748 1148 725 1125 3 53.39 63880 64380
SBOX 8.12-300 V2 800 1200 300 750 1150 285 840 760 1240 1160 748 1148 725 1125 3 55.96 63885 64385
SBOX 10.10-200 V2 1000 1000 200 950 950 185 1040 960 1040 960 948 948 925 925 3 52.54 63950 64450
SBOX 10.10-300 V2 1000 1000 300 950 950 285 1040 960 1040 960 948 948 925 925 3 57.67 63955 64455
SBOX 10.12-300 V2 1000 1200 300 950 950 285 1040 960 1240 1160 948 1148 925 1125 3 67.71 63960 64460
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STAINLESS STEEL
KNOB LOCK

RUSTFRI HÅND GREB

31

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

SSKL STAINLESS STEEL KNOB LOCK 0.06 1 60295
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INSTRUCTIONS
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STAINLESS STEEL FLOOR
STANDING ENCLOSURE

IP65

RUSTFRI GULV SKAB
IP65

33

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H×D) STIFFENER WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

FSE2D 8.18.4 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 800×1800×400 1 122 1 61500

FSE2D 8.20.4 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 800×2000×400 1 134 1 61510

FSE2D 8.18.6 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 800×1800×600 1 134 1 61520

FSE2D 8.20.6 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 800×2000×600 1 146 1 61530

FSE2D 10.18.4 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1000×1800×400 1 135 1 61550

FSE2D 10.20.4 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1000×2000×400 1 147 1 61560

FSE2D 10.18.6 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1000×1800×600 1 147 1 61570

FSE2D 10.20.6 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1000×2000×600 1 159 1 61580

FSE2D 12.18.4 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1200×1800×400 1 160 1 61600

FSE2D 12.20.4 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1200×2000×400 1 172 1 61610

FSE2D 12.18.6 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1200×1800×600 1 172 1 61620

FSE2D 12.20.6 S S FLOOR STANDING ENCL. IP65 1200×2000×600 1 194 1 61630
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INSTRUCTIONS
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TYPE

OVERALL 
SIZE

OPENING
DEPTH

MOUNTING PLATE
HOLE SIZE LOCKS

WEIGHT 
kg

ORDER No.

A B C a b c W1 H2 W2 H2

FSE2D 8.18.4 800 1800 400 750 1750 355 748 1748 725 1725 3 122 61500

FSE2D 8.20.4 800 2000 400 750 1950 355 748 1948 725 1925 3 134 61510

FSE2D 8.18.6 800 1800 600 750 1750 555 748 1748 725 1725 3 134 61520

FSE2D 8.20.6 800 2000 600 750 1950 555 748 1948 725 1925 3 146 61530

FSE2D 10.18.4 1000 1800 400 950 1750 355 948 1948 925 1925 3 135 61550

FSE2D 10.20.4 1000 2000 400 950 1950 355 948 1948 925 1925 3 147 61560

FSE2D 10.18.6 1000 1800 600 950 1750 555 948 1948 925 1925 3 147 61570

FSE2D 10.20.6 1000 2000 600 950 1950 555 948 1948 925 1925 3 159 61580

FSE2D 12.18.4 1200 1800 400 1150 1750 355 1148 1948 1125 1925 3 160 61600

FSE2D 12.20.4 1200 2000 400 1150 1950 355 1148 1948 1125 1925 3 172 61610

FSE2D 12.18.6 1200 1800 600 1150 1750 355 1148 1948 1125 1925 3 172 61620

FSE2D 12.20.6 1200 2000 600 1150 1950 355 1148 1948 1125 1925 3 194 61630

1
0
0

25

26.5

MAIN DIMENSIONS

a

b

A

d

C

B

W1

W2

5

H2 H1

Stainless Steel Floor Standing 
Enclosure IP65
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TERMINAL BOX

KLEMMENKASTEN

KLEMMEKASSER

35

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

TWB WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 0.16 1 SET 70150

WALL MOUNTING
BRACKET

WANDBESCHLÅGE

VÆG BESLAG

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H×D) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.

TNB 1,5.1,5-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 150×150×80 1.39 1 70700

TNB 3.1,5-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×150×80 2.14 1 70710

TNB 2.2-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 200×200×80 1.98 1 70715

TNB 3.2-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×200×80 2.57 1 70725

TNB 1,5.1,5-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 150×150×120 1.98 1 70740

TNB 1,75.1,75-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 175×175×120 2.30 1 70750

TNB 3.1,5-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×150×120 2.84 1 70755

TNB 2.2-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 200×200×120 2.65 1 70760

TNB 3.2-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×200×120 3.32 1 70770

TNB 4.2-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 400×200×120 4.00 1 70775

TNB 3.3-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×300×120 4.24 1 70780
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INSTRUCTIONS
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MAIN DIMENSIONS

C

d

B E

Ø5

D

12.5

W2

A

a

H2

W2

W1

H1 H2 b

Ø7

TYPE
OVERALL

SIZE
OPENING

DEPTH
MOUNTING HOLE 

POSITIONS WEIGHT 
kg

ORDER No.
A B C D E a b d W1 W2 H1 H2

TNB 1,5.1,5-80 V2 150 150 80 125 75 125 125 67 190 110 190 110 1.39 70700

TNB 3.1,5-80 V2 300 150 80 275 75 275 125 67 340 260 190 110 2.14 70710

TNB 2.2-80 V2 200 200 80 175 125 175 175 67 240 160 240 160 1.98 70715

TNB 3.2-80 V2 300 200 80 275 125 275 175 67 340 260 240 160 2.57 70725

TNB 1,5.1,5-120 V2 150 150 120 125 75 125 125 107 190 110 190 110 1.98 70740

TNB 1,75.1,75-120 V2 175 175 120 150 100 150 150 107 215 135 215 135 2.30 70750

TNB 3.1,5-120 V2 300 150 120 275 75 275 125 107 340 260 190 110 2.84 70755

TNB 2.2-120 V2 200 200 120 175 125 175 175 107 240 160 240 160 2.65 70760

TNB 3.2-120 V2 300 200 120 275 125 275 175 107 340 260 240 160 3.32 70770

TNB 4.2-120 V2 400 200 120 375 125 375 175 107 440 360 240 160 4.00 70775

TNB 3.3-120 V2 300 300 120 275 225 275 275 107 340 260 340 260 4.24 70780
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STAINLESS STEEL
TERMINAL BOX IP66

EDELSTAHL BOX IP66

RUSTFRI STÅL BOX IP66

37

TYPE DESCRIPTION QTY ORDER No.
AISI 304

ORDER No.
AISI 316

STWB STAINLESS STEEL WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS 1 SET 70350 70550

STAINLESS STEEL
WALL MOUNTING

BRACKET

WANDBESCHLÄGE

VÆG BESLAG

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H×D) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.
AISI 304

ORDER No.
AISI 316

STNB 1,5.1,5-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 150×150×80 1.71 1 72000 72100

STNB 3.1,5-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×150×80 2.63 1 72005 72105

STNB 2.2-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 200×200×80 2.43 1 72010 72110

STNB 3.2-80 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×200×80 3.17 1 72015 72115

STNB 1,5.1,5-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 150×150×120 2.44 1 72030 72130

STNB 1,75.1,75-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 175×175×120 2.00 1 72035 72135

STNB 3.1,5-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×150×120 3.52 1 72040 72140

STNB 2.2-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 200×200×120 3.26 1 72045 72145

STNB 3.2-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×200×120 4.11 1 72050 72150

STNB 4.2-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 400×200×120 4.96 1 72055 72155

STNB 3.3-120 V2 TERMINAL BOX 300×300×120 5.26 1 72060 72160
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INSTRUCTIONS
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MAIN DIMENSIONS

C

d

B E

Ø5

D

12.5

W2

A

a

H2

W2

W1

H1 H2 b

Ø7

TYPE
OVERALL

SIZE
OPENING

DEPTH
MOUNTING HOLE 

POSITIONS WEIGHT 
kg

ORDER No.
AISI 304

ORDER No.
AISI 316

A B C D E a b d W1 W2 H1 H2

STNB 1,5.1,5-80 V2 150 150 80 125 75 125 125 67 190 110 190 110 1.71 72000 72100

STNB 3.1,5-80 V2 300 150 80 275 75 275 125 67 340 260 190 110 2.63 72005 72105

STNB 2.2-80 V2 200 200 80 175 125 175 175 67 240 160 240 160 2.43 72010 72110

STNB 3.2-80 V2 300 200 80 275 125 275 175 67 340 260 240 160 3.17 72015 72115

STNB 1,5.1,5-120 V2 150 150 120 125 75 125 125 107 190 110 190 110 2.44 72030 72130

STNB 1,75.1,75-120 V2 175 175 120 150 100 150 150 107 215 135 215 135 2.00 72035 72135

STNB 3.1,5-120 V2 300 150 120 275 75 275 125 107 340 260 190 110 3.52 72040 72140

STNB 2.2-120 V2 200 200 120 175 125 175 175 107 240 160 240 160 3.26 72045 72145

STNB 3.2-120 V2 300 200 120 275 125 275 175 107 340 260 240 160 4.11 72050 72150

STNB 4.2-120 V2 400 200 120 375 125 375 175 107 440 360 240 160 4.96 72055 72155

STNB 3.3-120 V2 300 300 120 275 225 275 275 107 340 260 340 260 5.26 72060 72160
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International Distributors
EUROPE AUSTRALASIA MIDDLE EAST - Contd.
Elsteel UK - England IPD Ind. Products - Australia & New Zealand Bitech W.L.L - Baharain

Tel: ++44 197 885 5909
Fax: ++44 197 885 5824

Mail: sales@elsteel.co.uk

Tel: ++61 2 9645 0777

Fax: ++61 2 9645 2365

Mail: brian.rodricks@ipdgroup.com.au

Tel: ++973 1 770 3565

Fax: ++973 1 770 3595

Mail: ja@bitechbaharain.com

MIDDLE EAST

Elsteel Ltd. - Poland National Electric & Co. LLC - Omaniya Powercon Switchgear Factory - Dubai

Tel: ++48 77 465 4666

Fax: ++48 77 465 4674

Mail: elsteel@elsteel.pl

Tel: ++968 2 445 4951

Fax: ++968 2 445 3721

Mail: neioman@gto.net.om

Tel: ++971 4 267 5504

Fax: ++971 4 267 5514

Mail: powercon@powercon.ae

ASIA

Elsteel Ltd. - Ireland Voltamp Manufacturing - Oman Elsteel Ltd. - Sri Lanka

Tel: ++44 289 077 4041

Fax: ++44 289 078 3197

Mail: ghavlin@parkelect.co.uk

Tel: ++968 2 444 9140

Fax: ++968 2 444 6584

Mail: pronab@voltampoman.com

Tel: ++94 11 225 2485

Fax: ++94 11 225 2698

Mail: esales@slt.lk

Elsteel Iberica S. A. - Spain & Portugal Sharikat Fanniya - Omaniya Elsteel Ltd. - India

Tel: ++34 95 567 5128

Fax: ++34 95 567 5987

Mail: josemanuel@cenazarenos.com

Tel: ++968 2 481 5970

Fax: ++968 2 481 0706

Mail: sfoelect@omantel.net.om

Tel: ++91 80 2351 9747

Fax: ++91 80 2351 9757

Mail: nishith@elsteel.com

EFA Elektro AS - Norway Neka Novin Co., - Iran Elsteel Techno - Singapore & Malaysia

Tel: ++47 6 681 2400

Fax: ++47 6 680 0478

Mail: geir.sogn@efa.no

Tel: ++98 21 8875 7854

Fax: ++98 21 8850 6021

Mail: mmdayeni@nekanovin.com

Tel: ++65 645 546 98

Fax: ++65 645 591 31

Mail: elsteel@singnet.com.sg

RS Components Ltd. - England N. N. Control Panels Ltd.  - Cyprus Cotmac Electronics (Pvt) Ltd. - India

Tel: ++44 1536 20 1234

Fax: ++44 1536 20 1501

Mail: www.rsweb.com

Tel: ++357 25 71 2516

Fax: ++357 25 71 4415

Mail: info@nncontrolpanels.com

Tel: ++91 20 6630 1946

Fax: ++91 20 6630 1946

Mail: pralhad.hage@cotmac.com

BMC Manufacturing - Ireland Al Bonian International - Lebanon Fudo Automation Systems - Hydrabad,india

Tel: ++353 1 835 1744

Fax: ++353 1 835 2359

Mail: ydillion@bmcmfg.ie

Tel: ++961 6 40 0195

Fax: ++961 6 40 0192

Mail: bonian.I@cyberia.net.lb

Tel: ++91 40 2342 8178

Fax: ++91 40 2307 3995

Mail: fudo@rediffmail.com

  TMS GmbH - Germany Electronic & Electrical Industries - Saudi Arabia Control Infotech - India

Tel: ++49 4554 705 6500

Fax: ++49 4554 705 6503

Mail: info@technomodul.de

Tel: ++966 1 294 1458

Fax: ++966 1 265 2443

Mail: www.abunayyangroup.com

Tel: ++91 80 2836 2527

Fax: ++91 80 2836 1502

Mail: rajesh.r@control-infotech.com

Kulik Telecom B. V. - Holland Petrolium Technology Co WLL - Qatar    Syspro Automation - India

Tel: ++31 182 61 8777

Fax: ++31 182 61 6064

Mail: info@kulik.nl

Tel: ++974 423 8657

Fax: ++974 441 9604

Mail: shoaib@petrotec.com.qa

Tel: ++91 44 2454 1627

Fax: ++91 44 2454 1259

Mail: syspro.automation@vsnl.com

Rafmiolun Ehf - Iceland Jaidah Motors & Trading Co. - Qatar Proficon Electronics - Bombay, Pune, India

Tel: ++354 540 3509

Fax: ++354 540 3501

Mail: kolbeinn@rafmidlun.is

Tel: ++974 460 4283

Fax: ++974 460 4286

Mail: info@jaidah.com.qa

Tel: ++91 20 2747 7441

Fax: ++91 20 6611 6751

Mail: proficons@yahoo.co.in

Vav Union Kft - Hungary Prisma Electric Industries LLC - U. A. E. Maxwell Electrical Asia - Hong Kong

Tel: ++36 1 310 5150

Fax: ++36 1 310 5163

Mail: vavunion@vavunion.hu

Tel: ++971 6 533 2396

Fax: ++971 6 533 1362

Mail: prisma25@eim.ae

Tel: ++852 3583 5088

Fax: ++852 3583 5089

Mail: aven.ng@maxwell.com.cn 

Culic Electro Centar - Croatia Megatech Control FZCO - Dubai MIAC Automation- Thailand

Tel: ++38 5 2120 4333

Fax: ++38 5 2120 4343

Mail: niksa@culicce.hr

Tel: ++971 4 883 0022

Fax: ++971 4 883 0050

Mail: balaji@megatech.ae

Tel: ++66 38 703 212

Fax: ++66 38 702 106

Mail: hja@miac-automation.com

AFRICA

Coelco Trade SRL - Romania Bloudan Control Systems Industry - Dubai Elsteel Ltd. - South Africa

Tel: ++40 21 411 9621

Fax: ++40 21 411 9781

Mail: catalin.caciuleanu@coelco.ro

Tel: ++971 4 339 0499

Fax: ++971 4 339 1553

Mail: arun@bcsdubai.com

Tel: ++27 16 986 2267

Fax: ++27 16 986 2278

Mail: atisa@mweb.co.za

Elektra-Bree-Bordenbouw - Belgium  Jawad Electric Switchgear Mfg. - Jordan  M & E Commercial Industries - Mauritius

Tel: ++32 8941 0041

Fax: ++32 8941 0049

Mail: koen.geebelen@ebbordenbouw.be

Tel: ++962 6 488 5617

Fax: ++962 6 488 5618

Mail: b_hindi@go.com.jo

Tel: ++230 670 5201

Fax: ++230 670 5200

Mail: mec.eng@intnet.mu

Alewijnse Panelenbouw B.V - Holland Power & Control Fzco - Dubai Specialised Power Systems Ltd. - Kenya

Tel: ++31 243 716 512

Fax: ++31 243 716 510

Mail: l.d.groot@alewijnse.nl

Tel: ++971 4 883 0391

Fax: ++971 4 883 0392

Mail: pnc@emirates.net.ae

Tel: ++254 20 530 6660

Fax: ++254 20 553 073

Mail: specialised@wanachi.com

CIS

Montakon B.V - Holland Schneider Electrical Engineering LTd - Israel JSC Electronmash - Russia

Tel: ++31 735 996 000

Fax: ++31 735 996 060

Mail: willem.goes@montakon.nl

Tel: ++972 4 609 4428

Fax: ++972 4 649 2216

Mail: tech@sche.co.il

Tel: ++781 2 320 1262

Fax: ++781 2 320 1262

Mail: alexeev@electronmash.ru

For latest news and links www.elsteel.com

FABRIKSVEJ 23  
3000 ELSINORE
DENMARK

TEL : ++45 49 22 33 44 
FAX : ++45 49 22 33 45
MAIL: elsteel@elsteel.dk

ELSTEEL
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